Circuit Diagram
P.C.B. Layout
6 (.236)
3.50
(.138)
H±.20
(H±.008) 3.50
(.138)

Materials:
•	 Cover:  Stainless steel
•	 Base:  Nylon or PPA high-temp. thermoplastic, brown
•	 Stem:  Nylon high-temp. thermoplastic
	           Color:  brown (160gf), red (260gf),
	           salmon (320gf), yellow (520gf)
•	 Contact Disc:  Stainless with silver cladding
•	 Terminal:  Brass with silver cladding
Note:
•	 RoHS Compliant and Process
	 Compatible with 260° solder
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
 Available from Mouser Electronics
Mouser
Stock No.
101-TS4322T5202-EV	 5.0 (.197)	 Y	 Yellow 520g
101-TS4322T3202-EV	 5.0 (.197)	 S	 Salmon 320g
101-TS4322T2602-EV	 5.0 (.197)	 R	 Red 260g
101-TS4322T1602-EV	 5.0 (.197)	 N	 Brown 160g
101-TS4322T5201-EV	 4.3 (.169)	 Y	 Yellow 520g
101-TS4322T3201-EV	 4.3 (.169)	 S	 Salmon 320g
101-TS4322T2601-EV	 4.3 (.169)	 R	 Red 260g
101-TS4322T1601-EV	 4.3 (.169)	 N	 Brown 160g
Height
Color for
Operating Force
Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.